STARTORDER RANKING WOMEN ELITE

1 Tessa Neefjes
2 Nele Laing
3 Caroline Livesey
4 Wendy Oosterwoud
5 Sharlotte Lucas
6 Rosa Kloser
7 Marta Mila
8 Hayley Preen
9 Sofia Gomez Villafane
10 Nathalie Bex
11 Sophie Byrne
12 Hayley Simmonds
13 Lisa Bone
14 Morgan Aguirre
15 Ella Bloor
16 Karen Maria Weiss
17 Daria Pravilova
18 Elena Hartmann
19 Marjolein Van't Geloof
20 Karla Bell
21 Ana Caramelo
22 Zanri Rossouw
23 Karolina Migon
24 Hanne Van Loock
25 Brianna Samuhel

26 Klara Sofie Hansen Skov

27 Jennifer Cleary
28 Sophie Wright
29 Julie Sap

30 Juliette Haddow
31 Sanchia Malan
32 Britney Kerr

33 Dana-Lee Fourie
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10009495977
10140024837
10117054833
10013274129
10009858113
10128772534
10074878223
10075787090
10008140809
10011076168
10136178785
10009326128
10149685835
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10147511722
10108774770
10017810493
10145129158
10144167141
10124591026
10079048819

10011067175
10116195472
10138360174
10136758159
10023663637
10149683411
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34 Kaitlyn Rauwerda

35 Layla Schwellnus

36 Elena Duskova

37 Juanita Rose Mackenzie
38 Lea Huber

39 Geerike Schreurs

40 Mara Winter

41 Elizabeth Hermolle
42 Carolin Schiff

43 Cassia Boglio

44 Anna Gabrielle Traxler
45 Noelle Ingold

46 Theresa Rindler-Bachl
47 Jade Treffeisen

48 Varvara Fasoi

49 Sophie Johnson

50 Nicole Schafer

51 Ashild Tovsrud

52 Monica Belda Canto

CAN
RSA
SVK
RSA
Sul
NED
Sul
GBR
GER
AUS
CAN
Sul
AUT
GER
GRE
GBR
RSA
NOR
ESP

10048404596
10137552953
10160391201
10075782444
10064698374
10151964224
10157502318
10143142274
10007324288
10110479849
10010197310
10139394640
10103688435
10081693885
10007934681
10003795512

10020417672
10037768548
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